
Deconectari programate Soroca - 01.04.2024-07.04.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. FLORICENI PT248BB10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. SOLCANI, S. CURESNITA NOUA PT145BD4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. SOLCANI, S. CURESNITA NOUA PT146BD4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. SOLCANI, S. CURESNITA NOUA PT147BD4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. SOLCANI, S. CURESNITA NOUA PT151BD4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. SOLCANI, S. CURESNITA NOUA PT763BD4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. SOLCANI, S. CURESNITA NOUA PT806BD4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-01
08:00:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. VARANCAU PT199VN7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-01
08:30:00

2024-04-01
16:00:00

S. TEPILOVA STR. TINERETII, SALCIILOR, SALCIMILOR,
CALEA SOROCII.

PT813ZS16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
12:00:00

S. VARANCAU PT200VN7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

S. CURESNITA NOUA PT145BD4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

S. CURESNITA NOUA PT145BD4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-02
08:30:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

ZONA DE ODIHNA PT712ZS17
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-02
12:00:00

2024-04-02
16:00:00

S. VARANCAU PT200VN7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-03
08:00:00

2024-04-03
16:00:00

S. FLORICENI PT248BB10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-03
08:00:00

2024-04-03
16:00:00

S. BULBOCII NOI PT224BB15F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-03
08:00:00

2024-04-03
16:00:00

S. BULBOCII NOI PT224BB15F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-03
08:00:00

2024-04-03
16:00:00

S. VARANCAU PT336VN7F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-03
08:30:00

2024-04-03
16:00:00

S. FLORICENI PT248BB10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
12:00:00

S. SLOBOZIA CREMENE PT232VN4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT6IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT129IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT130IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT131IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT315IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT469IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT616IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT623IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT652IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT708IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT750IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT803IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT817IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT883IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. CURESNITA NOUA PT145BD4F4
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT268IR16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PT130IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT6IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT129IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT131IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT315IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT469IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT616IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT623IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT652IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT708IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT750IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-05
08:30:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA, S. RUBLENITA NOUA PT817IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-05
12:00:00

2024-04-05
16:00:00

S. SLOBOZIA CREMENE PT526VN4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


